FOSTER'S 40th ANNUAL SEA SWIM 800m OVERALL RESULTS - 2024

Place

12 October 2024

Name

Lennox Turnham-Wheatley

Luke Higgo
Calvin Hitt
Riley Watson
Adam Sellars
Callahan Leask
Isaiah Myles
Maria Westin
Kylen Mclean
Sienna Romer
Felicity Westin
Colt Higgo
Elijah Bain
Emil Kalinowski
Franscesca Altumura
Poppy Loxton
William Westin
Andrea Kilam-Higgo
Marius Acker
Martin Trott
Jahmai Mcleod
Noah Watson
Lauren Travers
Veronika Fankina
Tim Dawson
Tessa Danter
Vittoria Altumura
Caden Falcon
Megan Price
Michael Smith
Emry Vassell
Wesley Weeks
Sarah Trott
Rob Whan
Caoimhe Cronin
Adam Weeks
Annie Arriaga
Juliette Juric
Ryan Shearer
Rich Harrison
Sebastien Mirbel
Nickarie Stewart
Zaiden Rankin
Sian Hawkes
Maria Niland

Age group Time
EEVEN 08:59.14
LR 09:33.52
BRI 09:49.05

09:49.67
R 09:50.64
LB R 09:51.36
B 10:14.21

10:17.52
DEREE 10:19.95
10:23.67
10:31.52
10:33.61
10:35.08
10:36.11
10:40.74
10:41.64
BEEER 10:50.27
10:51.30
11:05.74
11:08.36
11:09.95
11:12.11
11:15.11
11:21.21
RNRERN 11:28.27

11:31.33

11:37.08
DOREERE 11:41.45
11:45.02
12:25.45
12:27.99
12:29.21
12:34.64

CUEIOR 12:35.64

12:37.02
12:48.52
13:10.58
13:10.95
13:12.08
13:13.80
13:16.89
13:21.42
13:25.27
13:29.08
13:41.14

Place

46  Sydney Turnham-Wheatley

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
DNF

because we care

Name

Alice Wilson
Zachary de Wit
George Pierce

Maria Burley-Smith

Donardo Henry
Anya Morris
Andrew Bowie
Fleur Peck
Timothy Peck
Charlie Davis
Mason Falcon
JP Hanekom
Arty Clark
Oliver Tonge
Adrian Falcon
Sally Bowler
Kevon Mclean
Harri Harrison
Matthew Javier
Ryan Miskin
Tanushree Perry
Nathaniel Smith
Amara Balgobin
Sean Roffey
Gary Shanks
Gus Westin
Rich Ellison
Zariel Mcleod
Lee Davis
Kedeja Smith
Harrison Foster
Alec Cox
Jonathan Tonge
Jennifer Powell
Gaia Billiet Speri
Keahi Leask
Shane Foster
Frank Flowers
Ane Russouw
Emily Harrison
Ancois Greeff
Tom Payne
Jeremy Kidner
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Age group Time
13:45.27
14:00.83
14:20.80
9-10 14:24.33
14:28.27

BRI 14:29.52

14:30.58
14:37.80
14:41.64
15:05.24
15:27.49
15:27.02
15:36.27
15:39.11
15:40.99
15:41.70
15:42.52
15:43.42
15:44.67
16:14.11
16:15.11
16:25.08
SR 16:33.30
16:34.21
17:02.11
17:08.77
17:17.61
17:22.99
17:26.61
17:34.95
17:36.92
17:42.30
17:44.49
17:45.83
17:54.99
18:02.24
SHTI 18:23.70
18:24.77

30-39
20-29
60-69

60-69
JOFEa0M5 19:01.27

19:06.80
19:13.14
19:52.17

20-29 20:07.49
70 & Over B



Foster's 40th Annual sea swim 800m 2024

Overall
1
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40-49

Swimmer
Lennox Turnham-Wheatley
Luke Higgo
Calvin Hitt

Amara Balgobin
Gaia Billiet Speri

Lauren Travers
Sydney Turnham-Wheatley
Zariel Mcleod

Franscesca Altumura
Poppy Loxton
Tessa Danter

Riley Watson
Maria Westin
Sienna Romer

Veronika Fankina

Caoimhe Cronin
Alice Wilson
Jennifer Powell

Andrea Kilam-Higgo
Sian Hawkes
Maria Burley-Smith

Sarah Trott
Maria Niland

Time
08:59.14
09:33.52
09:49.05

Time

16:34.21
18:02.24

11:15.11
13:45.27
17:26.61

10:40.74
10:41.64
11:31.33

09:49.67
10:17.52
10:23.67

11:21.21

12:37.02
14:00.83
17:54.99

10:51.30
13:29.08
14:28.27

12:34.64
13:41.14
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40-49

60-69

70 and over

1
2

because we care

MALE

Emry Vassell
Zachary de Wit
George Pierce

Colt Higgo
William Westin
Noah Watson

Lennox Turnham-Wheatley
Callahan Leask
Kylen Mclean

Luke Higgo
Calvin Hitt
Adam Sellars

Oliver Tonge
Matthew Javier
Alec Cox

Sebastien Mirbel
Sean Roffey
Harrison Foster

Emil Kalinowski
Martin Trott
Tim Dawson

Marius Acker
Andrew Bowie
JP Hanekom

Jonathan Tonge
Shane Foster

Timothy Peck
Frank Flowers

Time

12:27.99
14:20.80
14:24.33

10:33.61
10:50.27
11:12.11

08:59.14
09:51.36
10:19.95

09:33.52
09:49.05
09:50.64

15:40.99
16:14.11
17:44.49

13:16.89
17:02.11
17:42.30

10:36.11
11:08.36
11:28.27

11:05.74
14:37.80
15:36.27

17:45.83
18:24.77

15:05.24
19:01.27



